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704 SAN FRANCISCO STREET DIRECTORY.
Aztec, NE s Coso Avenue

bet Cherubusco and iiueua
Vista, B. II

Bachc, S s Crescent Aven-
ue Ik! Porter and Laurel
Avenue S s 15. n.

Baron, W s San Kruno
Road bet BurrowandWay

-

land, U. M. T
Baglcy Place, N s (14)
O'Farrell bet Dupont and
Stockton

Baker, N s Haight bet
Broderick and Lyon X to
the bay

Baker Avenue, E s
Railroad Avenue E to Is-
lais Creek

Balance, X s (412) Jack-
son bet Montgomery and
Sansom

Baldwin Court, X s
(401) Folsom bet First and
Fremont

Banks, from California
Avenue S to Cortland Av-
enue, 1!. II

Ban n a in Place, X s
(oil))

1 Green bet Dupont
and Stockton X to Union

Bartlett, S s- Twentieth
bet Valencia and .Mission
S to Serpentine Avenue

West. Street. East Side.

2. Twentieth 1

100 Twentv-first 101
200 Twenty-second 201
300 Twenty-third 301
400 Twenty-fourth 401
500 Twenty-fifth 501
600 Twenty-sixth 601
(e) Serpentine Avenue (e)

Bartlett, S s Thirtieth
bet Wanen and Merced S
to Laidley

Bartlett Alley, X s (642)
Jackson bet Kearny and
Dupont

Bartol, X s (340) Broad-
way bet Montgomery and
Sansom X to Vallejo

Battery, X s Market bet
Sansom and Front X to
the bay

East. Street. West Side.

Market and Bush 1

Pine
California
Richmond
Halleck
Sacramento
Commercial
Clay

416 Merchant
500 Washington
512 Oregon
600 Jackson 601
700 Pacific 701
710 Chambers
800 Broadway 801

Flint Alley 819
900 Vallejo 901
1000 Green 1001

Commerce
1100 Union 1101
1200 Filbert 1201
1300 Greenwich 1301
(e) Lombard

(e )

Bay, W s Kearny bet Fran-
cisco and North Point W
to Presidio Reservation

North. Street. South Side.

12 Kearny
100 Dupont

Midway East
200 Stockton

Midway West
300 Powell
400 Mason

Taylor
Jones
Leavenworth
Hyde
Larkin
Polk

500
600
700
800
900

101

201

301
401
501
601
701
801
901
10H

1100


